
Mills Lane - June 2017

06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 MILLS LANE

Total 7732

Peak Day Sun, 25 Jun, 2017 (430)

Minimum Day Fri, 30 Jun, 2017 (62)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 11

Daily Average 258

Average Workday Traffic 233

Average Weekend Traffic 325

Weekly Average 1804

Monthly Average 7845

Date  MILLS LANE

Thu, Jun 1, 2017 126

Fri, Jun 2, 2017 198

Sat, Jun 3, 2017 274

Sun, Jun 4, 2017 201

Mon, Jun 5, 2017 189

Tue, Jun 6, 2017 312

Wed, Jun 7, 2017 343

Thu, Jun 8, 2017 286

Fri, Jun 9, 2017 218

Sat, Jun 10, 2017 419

Sun, Jun 11, 2017 397

Mon, Jun 12, 2017 265

Tue, Jun 13, 2017 279

Wed, Jun 14, 2017 233

Thu, Jun 15, 2017 168

Fri, Jun 16, 2017 180

Sat, Jun 17, 2017 277

Sun, Jun 18, 2017 175

Mon, Jun 19, 2017 361

Tue, Jun 20, 2017 310

Wed, Jun 21, 2017 262

Thu, Jun 22, 2017 213

Fri, Jun 23, 2017 138

Sat, Jun 24, 2017 423

Sun, Jun 25, 2017 430

Mon, Jun 26, 2017 247

Tue, Jun 27, 2017 253

Wed, Jun 28, 2017 263

Thu, Jun 29, 2017 230

Fri, Jun 30, 2017 62


